ROUTES

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

09.30 - 16.00
19.00 24.00

0530 24.00

161 -

STANDARD CONDITIONS
FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senver or 3 pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare
paying passenger, Is carried free,

Children aged S vears and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5
vears will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Doss are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats,

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route

during the permitted perjods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00
19.00-24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.
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11 1 8 8 ¥ 4 JCHARLTON Station, Troughton Road 4
77 7]7 3 2 é 5 § 7 HARDENS MANOR WAY or WARSPITE ROAD 5
iz 7|7 13 ¢ ¢ |7 7 rramcEs sTReET 6
12 12 12,7 7 7 ; 7 12 7 7 WOOLWICH Hare Street (or Odeon) 7
19 12 12|12 717 [ 8 [12 7 7| 7 WOOLWICH General Gordon Place 8+ .
19 19 12(12 12 7|7 | 9 |12 12 7| 7 7 JOHN WILSON STREET (N/B) or MILL LANE (S/8) 9
19 19 19012 12 12| 7 | 10 19 12 12| 7 7 7 NIGHTINGALE PLACE 10
24 19 19019 12 12 [1z| [ 11 [19 12 12|12 7 7] 7 CIRCULAR WAY il
24 24 19|19 19 12 12| | 12 |19 19 121z 12 7| 7 7 SHOOTERS HILL ROAD Royal Herbert Hospital 12
24 24 2419 19 19 12) | 13 |24 19 19 (12 12 12| 7 7 7 ARSENAL ROAD Welcome Inn I3
30 30 24|24 24 19 19| | 15 [24 24 19|19 19 (2|12 12 7| 7 ELTHAM WELL HALL Station 15+
30 30 30|24 24 24 19| | 16 [30 24 24 (19 19 19|12 12 12| T 7 ELTHAM Church 16t
30 30 30|30 30 24 (24| | 17 |30 30 24 (24 24 1919 19 12|12 7 7 MOTTINGHAM Stotion I7
30 30 30030 30 30 24| | 18 [30 30 30 |24 24 24 |19 19 19 |12 12 7| 7 COURT ROAD Mottinghom Road I8 Neaton TomEers (Y AERARD ROAD ‘are e be
30 30 30(30 30 30 (30| | 19 {30 30 3030 30 24 24 24 19|19 2 12| 7 7 ELMSTEAD LANE I9 charged ELTHAM Church fares
30 30 30|30 30 30 30] | 20 [30 30 30 (30 30 30|24 24 24|19 19 12[12 7 7 REDHILL White Horse 20
30 30 30|30 30 30 30| | 21 [30 30 30 30 30 3030 30 24 (24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 CHISLEHURST High Street, Albany Road 21
30 30 30|30 30 30 30| | 22 |30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 24 (24 19 19[12 12 7| 7T 7 CHISLEHURST Queens Head 12
30 30 3030 30 30 30| [ 23 |30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30 (24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 7 CHISLEHURST War Memorial 23+
. ROUTE 16! JOURNEYS
30 30 3030 30 30 30| | 24 |30 30 3030 30 3030 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12]12 7 7| 7 SHEPHERDS GREEN 24
30 30 30|30 30 30|30 | 25 J30 30 3030 30 30 [30 30 3030 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 12| 7 7 BEAVERWOOD ROAD or LEAS GREEN 25
30 30 30|30 30 3030 [ 26 |30 30 3030 30 3030 30 30 (30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12{12 7 7| SIDCUP BY-PASS 26
30 30 3030 30 30 (30 | 27 ﬁo 30 30 (30 30 30 (30 30 30 (30 30 3030 24 24 (19 19 19|12 12 7| 7 SIOCUP Police Station or Black Horse 27
30 30 30|30 30 30 30| |28 [30 30 30 (30 30 30 (30 30 3030 30 30[30 30 2424 19 19|19 12 12| 7 7 KNOLLROAD28
30 30 30 30 30 3030 [ 29 [30 30 30 (30 30 3030 30 3030 30 30[30 30 3024 24 24|19 49 i2{12 7 7 |SIDCUP L.T. Garage 29
ROUTE 1614
30 30 30]30 30 30 30| | 24 J30 30 30[30 30 3030 30 30[30 24 24|19 19 12]12 T 7| 7 MANOR PARK ROAD 24
30 30 30|30 30 30|30 | 25 |30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30 30 30 24|24 @9 19|12 12 12| 7 7 LESSONS HILL 2§
30 30 30030 30 30(30| | 26 |30 30 30|30 30 3030 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 9|19 12 12|§2 7 %7| BIRCHWOOD ROAD 26
30 30 30|30 30 30(30| | 27 |30 30 30|30 30 30(30 30 30|30 30 30(24 24 19[19 19 12|12 12 7| 7 CHISLEHURST ROAD Petts Wood Road 27
30 30 30|30 30 30 30| | 28 |30 30 30 (30 30 30[30 30 3030 30 30|30 24 2419 19 19|12 12 7| 7 7 CROSSWAY28
30 30 30030 30 30]30] | 29 Iso 30 30030 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19|19 12 12| 7 _7_ 7] PETTS WOOD Station 29
30 J12 12 7| 7 7 PErROTT sTREET 30
31 19 12 12| 7 7 7| PLUMSTERD Station 314
32 J19 12 12/12 7 7| 7 LAKEDALE ROAD Fire Station 32
33 Lis 19 12/12 12 7| 7 7 PLUMSTEAD CORNER Wickham Lane 33 I 6I ° |6I
3¢ J2¢ 19 19|12 12 12| 7 7 7| cassiLoa RoaD 34 A
35 24 19 1919 12 12|12 7 7| 7 BOSTALL LANE 35
36 J24 24 19[19 19 12|12 12 7| 7 7 ABBEY WOOD Harrow Inn 36
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